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Images in Ranked Order  
7377 Downhill Rider Harry Attwood 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
8406 Black Headed Gull Lift Off 19   

Pete Allcock  
1696 Gnarled Oak 18   

Wray Douglas  
2981 Catch of the Day 18   

Emma England  
302 Bamburgh Poppies 17   

Brian Sankey  
440 Hare Today, Gone Tomorrow 17   

Richard Soper  
9198 One Alone 17   

Bryan Averill  
8929 Snowdrop 17   

David Hoyle  
1274 Travellers 17   

Alison Wood  
7036 Excitement At The Zoo 17   

David Luker  
3492 Jackdow on a stick 17   

David Hoyle  
6539 Bluegrass 16   

David Luker  
4104 Clifftop Couple 16   

Emma England  
3674 Arctic Cathedral Tromso 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
2665 Drift Wood 16   

Denise Compton  
6014 Bass Rock From Seacliffe 16   

Brian Sankey  
8625 Autumn at Plas Power 16   

Wendy Williams  
7141 Wild Garlic and Bluebells 16   

Denise Compton  
7757 Manx Rose 16   

Wray Douglas  
1419 When Chrome Was King 16   

John Kay  
9652 Astrantia 16   

Paul Topham  
827 Kez 16   

Richard Soper  
5453 Battling For Control 15   

Bryan Averill  
4587 A Simple Thank You 15   

Martin Watson  
3896 Small Skipper 15   

Rex Kingsley  
3294 Male Bearded Reedling 15   

Pete Allcock  
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1024 Barn Owl Profile 15   
Rex Kingsley  

2833 Southwold Pier 15   
Rob Gough  

1803 Rounding the bend 2 15   
John Dodd  

4901 Stairway to the Sky 15   
Paul Topham  

6403 Blending In 15   
Aneta Talbot  

5745 Loch fada and old man of stor 15   
John Dodd  

7543 From Portmeiron to Snowdon 15   
Alison Wood  

7918 Lone Tree 15   
Andrea Davies  

5249 Barn Owl In Flight 15   
Rob Gough  

665 Sunset Stroll 15   
Andrea Davies  

2089 Rounding Madgwick 14   
Wendy Williams  

4287 Ode to Autumn 14   
Alma Sankey  

4695 Lost in Sunflowers 14   
Aneta Talbot  

5123 Flower Powered 14   
John Kay  

8171 Awaiting delivery 14   
David Westhead  

9407 Anticipating 14   
Martin Watson  

6778 I'm watching you 14   
David Westhead  

2276 Clear for take off 13   
Alma Sankey  

2462 Before the Storm 13   
Nick Hutt  

6275 Henry 13   
Nick Hutt  
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Entrant Scores  
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 36    
7377 Downhill Rider Harry Attwood 20   
3674 Arctic Cathedral Tromso 16   

Emma England Total: 34    
2981 Catch of the Day 18   
4104 Clifftop Couple 16   

Pete Allcock Total: 34    
8406 Black Headed Gull Lift Off 19   
3294 Male Bearded Reedling 15   

David Hoyle Total: 34    
3492 Jackdow on a stick 17   
8929 Snowdrop 17   

Wray Douglas Total: 34    
1696 Gnarled Oak 18   
7757 Manx Rose 16   

Brian Sankey Total: 33    
302 Bamburgh Poppies 17   
6014 Bass Rock From Seacliffe 16   

Richard Soper Total: 33    
440 Hare Today, Gone Tomorrow 17   
827 Kez 16   

David Luker Total: 33    
7036 Excitement At The Zoo 17   
6539 Bluegrass 16   

Denise Compton Total: 32    
2665 Drift Wood 16   
7141 Wild Garlic and Bluebells 16   

Alison Wood Total: 32    
1274 Travellers 17   
7543 From Portmeiron to Snowdon 15   

Bryan Averill Total: 32    
9198 One Alone 17   
5453 Battling For Control 15   

Paul Topham Total: 31    
9652 Astrantia 16   
4901 Stairway to the Sky 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 30    
665 Sunset Stroll 15   
7918 Lone Tree 15   

Wendy Williams Total: 30    
8625 Autumn at Plas Power 16   
2089 Rounding Madgwick 14   

John Dodd Total: 30    
1803 Rounding the bend 2 15   
5745 Loch fada and old man of stor 15   

Rex Kingsley Total: 30    
1024 Barn Owl Profile 15   
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3896 Small Skipper 15   
Rob Gough Total: 30    
2833 Southwold Pier 15   
5249 Barn Owl In Flight 15   

John Kay Total: 30    
1419 When Chrome Was King 16   
5123 Flower Powered 14   

Aneta Talbot Total: 29    
6403 Blending In 15   
4695 Lost in Sunflowers 14   

Martin Watson Total: 29    
4587 A Simple Thank You 15   
9407 Anticipating 14   

David Westhead Total: 28    
6778 I'm watching you 14   
8171 Awaiting delivery 14   

Alma Sankey Total: 27    
4287 Ode to Autumn 14   
2276 Clear for take off 13   

Nick Hutt Total: 26    
2462 Before the Storm 13   
6275 Henry 13   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 23  
No. of Entries: 46  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  
 19: 1 (2%) 2 (4%)  
 18: 2 (4%) 4 (9%)  
 17: 7 (15%) 11 (24%)  
 16: 11 (24%) 22 (48%)  
 15: 14 (30%) 36 (78%)  
 14: 7 (15%) 43 (93%)  
 13: 3 (7%) 46 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 15.59  
 Total Marks: 717.0  
 Held back: 6 (13%)  
 Held images: #302, #440, #1696, #2981, #7377, #8406  

  


